

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 39 OF 2006

AMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, intervention and office report)

Date: 11/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta ,Adv

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

Mr. Ghan Shyam Vasisht ,Adv

Ms. Madhu Sikri ,Adv

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv

Mr. Navin Chawla ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

Ms. Nidhi, Adv.

Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Aeri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

os. 9 to 12 and 14 Two weeks' time has been granted to respondent n
to file
response.

List again on 1.8.2006.

DHEENDRA KUMAR)

(B.SU

REGISTRAR

ns