

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 39 OF 2006

AMAR SINGH Petitioner(s)  
 VERSUS  
 UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and c/delay in filing reply affidavit and exemption from filing O.T. and set aside the order dt. and impleadment and and office report)

Date: 01/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Harish N.Salve, Sr.Adv.  
 Mr.Pravin H.Parekh, Sr.Adv.  
 Mr.Ajay Kumar Jha, Adv.  
 Mr.Pradeep Rai, Adv.  
 For M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Indira Jaising, ASG  
 Mr.Harish Chander, Sr.Adv.  
 Mrs.Indra Sawhney, Adv.  
 Mr.Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
 Mr.A.K.Sharma, Adv.

Mr.C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.  
 Mr.Manjul Bajpai, Adv.  
 Mr.Sandeep Singhi, Adv.  
 Mr.Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
 Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mr.Prashant Bhushan, Adv.  
 Mr.Pranav Sachdeva, Adv.  
 Mr.Bhanoo Sood, Adv.

Mr. Ghan Shyam Vasisht,Adv.

Mr.Vivek Kishore, Adv.  
 Ms.Ruchi G.Narula, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.  
 Ms.Manali Singahl, Adv.  
 Mr.Santosh Sachin, Adv.  
 Mr.Aakarsh Kamra, Adv.

2

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.  
 Mr.Gaurav Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.  
 Mr.TVS Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

Ms.Shweta Mishra, Adv.  
 Ms.Ruchi Gour Narula, Adv.  
 Mr.S.R.Setia, Adv.

Mr.E.C.Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr.Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 02.02.2011.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master