

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.11

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 39 OF 2006

AMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and c/delay in filing reply affidavit and exemption from filing O.T. and set aside the order and c/delay in filing affidavit and office report)

Date: 10/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Parekh & Co., A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr.V.K.Verma, A.O.R.

Mr.Nikhil Nayyar, A.O.R.

Ms.Sushma Suri, A.O.R.

Mr.Ghan Shyam Vasisht, A.O.R.

Ms.Madhu Sikri, A.O.R.

Ms.Bina Gupta, A.O.R.

Mr.Abhijat P.Medh, A.O.R.

Mr.Navin Chawla, A.O.R.

Mr.S.R.Setia, A.O.R.

Mr.E.C.Agrawala, A.O.R.

Mr.Rajiv Mehta, A.O.R.

Mr.Prashant Bhushan, A.O.R.

M/s.Equity Lex Associates, A.O.R.

Ms.Sumita Hazarika, A.O.R.

Mr.Rishi Malhotra, A.O.R.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

List on 15.03.2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)
 Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
 Court Master